
SMALL BITES

PALACE SPECIALS

BIG BITES

Garlic Bread

Creamy Tuscan Chicken (GF)

Fried Mozzarella Sticks

Shaking Beef Rice Bowl (GF)

Bowl of Chips

Arancini of the day

Filipino style barbecue    
Pork Loin (GF)

Bowl of Wedges

Bowl of Palace Meatbox

Caesar Salad (GFO)

Dynamite Spring Rolls

Chicken Poppers

Pan-fried Barramundi with
Asian salad (GFO)

Buttermilk Fried Chicken
Burger

Salt and Pepper Squid
Fried Chicken Wings

Remi's Asian Pasta

“CWB” 
Chicken, waffle and bacon 

BBQ Chicken Chop Salad Classic Caesar Salad (GFO)

Mini Pork Bao Buns

extra sour cream

EXTRA GRILLED PRAWNS(4)
Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich

Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF)
Snapper

Crazy Baked Nachos
Scotch Steak

mini Baguette

cream, garlic, onions, sundried tomato,
spinach, mushroom, rice

4 pcs, tomato salsa

stir-fried beef, pickled carrots, mixed
greens, cherry tomato, mint, coriander
and red chillies served on rice, sesame
seeds

tomato sauce or gravy

2 pcs

rice, pickled carrots, cherry tomato,
cucumber, soy sauce dip, crispy shallots,
lemon wedge

sour cream, sweet chilli

pork and beef, chips, bbq sauce, aioli,
cheese

bacon bits, croutons, boiled egg,
parmesan cheese,lettuce

2pcs, ground pork, chillies, ranch

shichimi spice, parsley, ranch

mixed greens, pickled carrots, pickled
shallots, mint, red chillies, soy-sesame
dressing,

brioche bun, tomato, lettuce, red onion,
ranch and bbq sauce, chips

five spice, chilli flakes, aioli
choice of Flavour:
Korean gochujang/ soy sesame/ buffalo style

linguine, chicken, peanuts, oyster sauce,
garlic, chilli flakes, capsicums, sesame
oil, pork cracklings, corriander

buttermilk fried chicken breast, waffle,
bacon, maple syrup, hot sauce

lettuce, corn, red onions, turnips, red
beans, ranch dressing, cherry tomato,
cheese, crispy tortilla, coriander

bacon bits, croutons, boiled egg,
parmesan cheese, lettuce

2pcs, cucumber, hoisin sauce

grilled striploin 250grams, caramelised
onion, grilled capsicums, aioli, 
swiss-cheese, chips

rice
Battered or broiled
chips and salad only, tartare sauce

salsa, red onion, capsicums, jalapenos,
beef, pork, cheese chips and salad only

9

28

9

27

11

10

25

13

20

18

14

13

34 26

15
14

24

25

24 16

14

10
32

17
18

25
21

PALACE HOTEL WAGIN
EST. 1905

LUNCH 12-2PM
DINNER 6-830PM

Mini Taco, Pork or Beef
2pcs, shredded lettuce, cherry tomato,
pickled shallots, aioli

14

Crispy Chicken Skin (GF)
sweet chilli sauce

9

3

Small Chips 5

Small Potato Wedges 6

Small Palace Meatbox
Pork or Beef
chips, bbq sauce, aioli, cheese

11

KIDS
Chicken Nuggets, chips 12

Fish Bites, chips 12

Kids Burger 12
cheese, tomato sauce, chips

Kids Pizza
ham & pineapple, chips

12

Kids Pasta
napoli sauce, cheese

12

Kids Nachos
cheese and salsa

12

EXTRA CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
EXTRA GRILLED PRAWNS(4)

12

10

Extra Sourcream 3

SENIORS

gravy/pepper/garlic/mushroom sauce



DESSERTS

PUB FAVOURITES

PIZZA

Chicken Parmi

Outback Parmi

HAM AND CHEESE

Hawaiian Parmi

NEW YORK CLASSIC

BBQ CHICKEN

HAWAIIAN

Oven Broiled Snapper (GF)

Mixed Veg

Seafood Basket

BBQ Pork Ribs (GF)

MARGHERITA

napoli sauce, cheese

13" pizza dough bases are made fresh daily

bbq sauce, red onion, bacon, cheese

tomato based

napoli sauce, ham, pineapple, cheese

tomato based, pepperoni, oregano

bbq based, chicken, onions, mushrooms,
capsicums, black olives

tomato based, ham, pineapple

chips and salad or mash and veg

chips and salad or mash and veg

hot sauce based, chicken, bacon,
pepperoni, red onions, jalapenos, sliced
tomato, cayenne pepper

bbq based, pulled beef, red onions,
mushrooms

chips and salad or mash and veg

tomato based, sliced tomatoes, basil
pesto

garlic sauce based, pulled beef, 
prawns, red onion,mushrooms,tomato

garlic sauce based, prawns, red onions
mushrooms

garlic sauce based,prawns, squid, fish,
red onions, mushrooms, capsicums

ranch sauce based chicken, bacon,
capsicums

gochujang sauce based,pulled pork, red
onions, pineapples, sesame seeds,
coriander

26

30

18

30

22

25

5

26

28

20

26

24

chips and salad or mash and veg
EXTRA HAM 3

Tex-Mex Parmi
napoli sauce, jalapenos, coriander,
cheese

30

Battered Snapper
chips and salad or mash and veg

26

tartare sauce
EXTRA BATTERED FISH 14

tartare sauce
EXTRA BROILED FISH 13

tartare sauce

HALF
FULL 42

Porterhouse 250grams 
chips and salad or mash and veg
gravy/mushroom/pepper/garlic cream

33

Scotch Fillet 300grams
chips and salad or mash and veg
gravy/mushroom/pepper/garlic cream

44Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich
turkish roll, cheese, caramelised onion
tomato, lettuce, bbq sauce, burger sauce,
chips

26

Steak Sandwich 26
turkish roll, scotch beef, cheese
caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce
bbq sauce, burger sauce, chips
EXTRA PORK BELLY 4

SIDES
Mashed Potato
Steamed Rice
Creamy Garlic Prawns (4)
Salad

5
3

10
5

EXTRAS
Jalapenos
Swiss Cheese
American Cheese
Bacon
Fried Egg

3
3
2

3.50
3

Basque Burnt Cheesecake

Sticky Date Pudding

21

20

SUPREME
tomato based, ham, salami, red onions,
mushrooms, capsicums, pineapple,black
olives

23

MEAT LOVERS
bbq based, bacon, ham, salami, sausage,
pepperoni, red onions

25

HOT AND SPICY DIABLO KA 25

GARLIC PRAWN

CHICKEN AND BACON
RANCH

PALACE PULLED BEEF 23

SURF AND TURF 23

SEAFOOD 26

GOCHUJANG PULLED PORK
KOREAN PIZZA

26

BBQ TEX-MEX
bbq based, pulled pork, corn, pickled
shallots, jalapenos,capsicums,coriander

26 BUTCHERS BLOCK
bbq based, pulled beef, ham pepperoni,
chicken,salami, red onions, mushrooms

25

VEGETARIAN DELUXE
tomato based, red onions, tomato,
mushrooms,pineapple,olives,capsicums

20

PALACE HOTEL WAGIN
EST. 1905

LUNCH 12-2PM    DINNER 6-830PM

WWW.WAGINPALACE.COM.AU
P 9861 1003 - TAKEAWAY - SELF PICK UP
45-47 TUDHOE STREET WAGIN, WA 6315

mixed berry coulis, white chocolate
crumbs, vanilla ice cream

12

salted cinnamon crumbs, caramel sauce,
vanilla ice cream

12

PASTA
Creamy Carbonara
linguine, bacon, onions, garlic bread

23

Chicken Pesto
linguine, basil pesto, chicken, cherry
tomato, garlic bread

23

Vanilla Ice Cream
choice of topping: chocolate, strawberry,
caramel, candy sprinkles

6

chips and salad or mash and veg

chips and salad or mash and veg

chips and salad or mash and veg

half &half request, add $2 to the higher cost


