PALACE DEST. 1905	HC	OTEL WAG	GII	LUNCH 12-2PM DINNER 6-830PM	
SMALL BITES				KIDS	
Garlic Bread mini Baguette	9	Mini Pork Bao Buns 2pcs, cucumber, hoisin sauce	14	Chicken Nuggets, chips	12
Fried Mozzarella Sticks 4 pcs, tomato salsa	9	Mini Taco, Pork or Beef 2pcs, shredded lettuce, cherry tomato,	14	Fish Bites, chips Kids Burger	12 12
Arancini of the day 2 pcs	10	pickled shallots, aioli		cheese, tomato sauce, chips	12
Dynamite Spring Rolls	14	Crispy Chicken Skin (GF) sweet chilli sauce	9	Kids Pizza ham & pineapple, chips	12
2pcs, ground pork, chillies, ranch Salt and Pepper Squid	15	Fried Chicken Wings choice of Flavour:	14	Kids Pasta napoli sauce, cheese	12
five spice, chilli flakes, aioli Chicken Poppers	13	Korean gochujang/ soy sesame/ buffalo style extra sour cream	le 3	Kids Nachos cheese and salsa	12
shichimi spice, parsley, ranch Small Chips	5	Small Palace Meatbox Pork or Beef	11		
Small Potato Wedges	6	chips, bbq sauce, aioli, cheese			
BIG BITES				SENIORS	
Bowl of Chips tomato sauce or gravy	11	BBQ Chicken Chop Salad lettuce, corn, red onions, turnips, red	24	Classic Caesar Salad (GFO) bacon bits, croutons, boiled egg,	16
Bowl of Wedges sour cream, sweet chilli	13	beans, ranch dressing, cherry tomato, cheese, crispy tortilla, coriander		parmesan cheese, lettuce	
Bowl of Palace Meatbox pork and beef, chips, bbq sauce, aioli	20	Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF)	17	Snapper Battered or broiled chips and salad only, tartare sauce	18
cheese		Crazy Baked Nachos	25		
Caesar Salad (GFO) bacon bits, croutons, boiled egg, parmesan cheese,lettuce	18	salsa, red onion, capsicums, jalapenos, beef, pork, cheese Extra Sourcream	3	Scotch Steak chips and salad only gravy/pepper/garlic/mushroom saud	21 ce
EXTRA CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	12				
EXTRA GRILLED PRAWNS(4)	10				

PALACE SPECIALS

Creamy Tuscan Chicken (GF) 28 cream, garlic, onions, sundried tomato, spinach, mushroom, rice Shaking Beef Rice Bowl (GF) 27 stir-fried beef, pickled carrots, mixed greens, cherry tomato, mint, coriander	Pan-fried Barramundi with 34 Asian salad (GFO) mixed greens, pickled carrots, pickled shallots, mint, red chillies, soy-sesame dressing,	Buttermilk Fried Chicken 26 Burger brioche bun, tomato, lettuce, red onion, ranch and bbq sauce, chips "CWB" 25 Chicken, waffle and bacon
and red chillies served on rice, sesame seeds	Remi's Asian Pasta 24 linguine, chicken, peanuts, oyster sauce, garlic, chilli flakes, capsicums, sesame	buttermilk fried chicken breast, waffle, bacon, maple syrup, hot sauce
Filipino style barbecue 25 Pork Loin (GF) rice, pickled carrots, cherry tomato, cucumber, soy sauce dip, crispy shallots, lemon wedge	oil, pork cracklings, corriander EXTRA GRILLED PRAWNS(4) 10	Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich 32 grilled striploin 250grams, caramelised onion, grilled capsicums, aioli, swiss-cheese, chips

PUB FAVOURITES

Chicken Parmi	26
napoli sauce, cheese	
chips and salad or mash and veg	
EXTRA HAM	3
Outback Parmi	30
bbq sauce, red onion, bacon, cheese	
chips and salad or mash and veg	
Hawaiian Parmi	30
napoli sauce, ham, pineapple, cheese	,
chips and salad or mash and veg	
Tex-Mex Parmi	30
napoli sauce, jalapenos, coriander,	
cheese	
chips and salad or mash and veg	
Battered Snapper	26
chips and salad or mash and veg	
tartare sauce	
EXTRA BATTERED FISH	14
Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich	26
turkish roll, cheese, caramelised onic	
tomato, lettuce, bbq sauce, burger sa	uce,
chips	

Steak Sandwich	26
turkish roll, scotch beef, cheese	
caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce	
bbq sauce, burger sauce, chips	
EXTRA PORK BELLY	4
Oven Broiled Snapper (GF) chips and salad or mash and veg	25
tartare sauce	
EXTRA BROILED FISH	13
Seafood Basket	26
chips and salad or mash and veg tartare sauce	
BBQ Pork Ribs (GF) chips and salad or mash and veg	
HALF	28
FULL	42
Porterhouse 250grams chips and salad or mash and veg gravy/mushroom/pepper/garlic cre	33
Scotch Fillet 300grams	44

chips and salad or mash and veg gravy/mushroom/pepper/garlic cream

HOT AND SPICY DIABLO KA

TED Robert	~	
SIDES		
Mixed Veg	5	
Mashed Potato Steamed Rice	5 3	
Creamy Garlic Prawns (4)	10	
Salad	5	
EXTRAS Jalapenos	3	
Swiss Cheese	3	
American Cheese	2	4
Bacon	3.50	
Fried Egg	3	
PASTA		
Creamy Carbonara	23	
linguine, bacon, onions, garlic bread		
Chicken Pesto	23	
linguine, basil pesto, chicken, cherry		
tomato, garlic bread		

PIZZA 13" pizza dough bases are made fresh daily half &half request, add \$2 to the higher cost

12

HAM AND CHEESE tomato based	18
NEW YORK CLASSIC tomato based, pepperoni, oregano	21
BBQ CHICKEN bbq based, chicken, onions, mushroo capsicums, black olives	22 oms,
HAWAIIAN tomato based, ham, pineapple	20
SUPREME tomato based, ham, salami, red onior mushrooms, capsicums, pineapple,bl olives	
MEAT LOVERS bbq based, bacon, ham, salami, sausa pepperoni, red onions	25 .ge,
VEGETARIAN DELUXE tomato based, red onions, tomato, mushrooms,pineapple,olives,capsicu	20 ms

DESSERTS

caramel, candy sprinkles

Basque Burnt Cheesecake

mixed berry coulis, white chocolate crumbs, vanilla ice cream **Sticky Date Pudding** salted cinnamon crumbs, caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream Vanilla Ice Cream choice of topping: chocolate, strawberry, hot sauce based, chicken, bacon, pepperoni, red onions, jalapenos, sliced tomato, cayenne pepper MARGHERITA 20 tomato based, sliced tomatoes, basil pesto **GARLIC PRAWN** garlic sauce based, prawns, red onions mushrooms CHICKEN AND BACON RANCH

BBQ TEX-MEX bbq based, pulled pork, corn, pickled shallots, jalapenos, capsicums, coriander

ranch sauce based chicken, bacon,

capsicums

PALACE PULLED BEEF 23 bbg based, pulled beef, red onions, mushrooms SURF AND TURF 23 garlic sauce based, pulled beef, prawns, red onion, mushrooms, tomato **SEAFOOD** garlic sauce based, prawns, squid, fish, red onions, mushrooms, capsicums **GOCHUJANG PULLED PORK** KOREAN PIZZA gochujang sauce based, pulled pork, red onions, pineapples, sesame seeds, coriander **BUTCHERS BLOCK** bbq based, pulled beef, ham pepperoni,

chicken, salami, red onions, mushrooms





LUNCH12-2PM DINNER 6-830PM